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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

IV лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат 04.06.2009 114 б/р Ильин Ю.А.

2 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 157 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

3 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек 12.04.1964 134 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 20.10.2010 167 2 юн Сабинский р-он

5 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 145 3 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

6 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ Михаил 15.02.2005 115 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

7 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 164 2 юн Сабинский р-он

8 ГАЛЕЕВА Розалия 12.10.1990 0 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира 17.02.2011 205 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

10 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 07.03.2012 167 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

11 ЖЕМКОВ Раиль 11.05.1991 0 б/р Самостоятельно

12 ИВАНОВА Снежанна 25.03.2009 164 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

13 ИЛЬЯСОВ Тамерлан 20.11.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

14 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 160 б/р Алексеевский р-он

15 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ Камиль 09.08.2007 132 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.

16 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 136 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

17 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 104 б/р Ершова Е.А.

18 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 136 3 юн Ершова Е.А.

19 МАЗУНОВ Роман 12.05.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

20 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА Майя 30.05.2007 132 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.

21 МУХИЕВ Ильназ 27.10.2005 152 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

22 НИЗАМОВ Ильдус 10.05.1971 130 б/р Самостоятельно

23 НОВИКОВ Михаил 05.01.2005 76 3 юн Мамадышский р-он

24 ПАШАГИНА Анастасия 24.11.2004 141 б/р Алексеевский р-он

25 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ Илья 07.07.2008 88 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

26 САБЛИН Даниил 03.09.2008 162 б/р Высокогорский р-он

27 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 175 б/р Самостоятельно

28 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис 10.10.2012 154 1 Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

29 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Олег 12.06.1966 98 б/р Самостоятельно

30 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 129 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира 04.09.2010 147 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

32 ФАРРАХОВА Лия 01.04.2010 174 б/р Андреева Е.И.

33 ФАТТЯХОВ Хайдар 08.02.2007 83 б/р Ершова Е.А.

34 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 02.08.2008 175 б/р Ершова Е.А.

35 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Айнур 08.07.1983 152 б/р Самостоятельно

36 ШИЛОВ Александр 19.09.2010 154 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-1

1 1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 1 1

0-2 2-1 0-2 0-2

1 2 2 1

0-2 2-0 2-0 0-2

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 2-1 1-2

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1 2-0

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 2 2

1-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

5 МАЗУНОВ Роман Ершова Е.А. 4 5

4 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Олег Самостоятельно 6

3 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна Медведева И П. 5 4

3

8 1

2 ШИЛОВ Александр Филиппов В.В. 7 2

5

1 ФАРРАХОВА Лия Андреева Е.И.

1 2 3 4

4 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ Илья Труфанова Н.Н. 3

3 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис Ершова Е.А. 4 3

4

6 1

2 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Айнур Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар Ершова Е.А.

1 2 3 4

5 ЖЕМКОВ Раиль Самостоятельно 5 0,6 5

4 ФАТТЯХОВ Хайдар Ершова Е.А. 5

3 ВАХИТОВ Карим
Степанова А.А. Кудряшов 

Р.А. 5 1,5 3

1 4

7 2

2 МУХИЕВ Ильназ Мамадышский р-он 8 1

5

1 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

3

5 ГАЛЕЕВА Розалия Самостоятельно 7 2

4 НОВИКОВ Михаил Мамадышский р-он 6

2 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А. 4 5

3 ПАШАГИНА Анастасия Алексеевский р-он 5 4

5

1 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира
Степанова А.А. Кудряшов 

Р.А.
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

8 1
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IV лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 1

2-1 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 1-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-1 2-0 0-2

1 1 2

1-2 1-2 2-1

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

2 2 1 2

2-0 2-0 1-2 2-0

2 1 1 2

2-0 0-2 1-2 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

8

3 НИЗАМОВ Ильдус Самостоятельно 6 3

1

5 ИЛЬЯСОВ Тамерлан Ершова Е.А. 4 5

4 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат Самостоятельно

5 4

2 САБЛИН Даниил Высокогорский р-он 7 2

5

1 ИВАНОВА Снежанна Мамадышский р-он

1 2 3 4

4 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ Михаил Мамадышский р-он 5

3 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА Майя Труфанова Н.Н. 4 3

1

5 2

2 ИЮДИН Алексей Алексеевский р-он 4 4

1 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль Сабинский р-он

1 2 3 4

4 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат Ильин Ю.А. 4

3 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ Камиль Труфанова Н.Н. 5 2

3

6 1

2 АСАНОВА Ксения Филиппов В.В. 3 4

1 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильяс
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.

1 2 3 4

4 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 6

3 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек Самостоятельно 3 4

1

4 3

2 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис
Степанова А.А. Кудряшов 

Р.А. 5 2

1 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля Сабинский р-он

1 2 3 4



1 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

1 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С.
2 САБЛИН Д. Высокогорский р-он 2-0 9

3 ШИЛОВ А. Филиппов В.В. ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С.
2 ШИЛОВ А. 2-0 13

4 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. Мамадышский р-он 2-0
5 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. Ершова Е.А. ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д.

3 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 2-1
6 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно 2-1 10 15

7 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ К. Труфанова Н.Н. ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д.
4 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. 2-1

8 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. Ершова Е.А. 2-0
9 ФАРРАХОВА Л. Андреева Е.И. МУХИЕВ Ильназ 1

5 ФАРРАХОВА Л. 2-1
10 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0 11

11 ГАЛЕЕВА Р. Самостоятельно ФАРРАХОВА Л.
6 ГАЛЕЕВА Р. 2-1 14

12 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.2-1
13 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно МУХИЕВ И.

7 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-0
14 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Самостоятельно 2-0 12 -15 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 2
15 ВИЛДАНОВ К. Сабинский р-он МУХИЕВ И.

8 МУХИЕВ И. 2-0
16 МУХИЕВ И. Мамадышский р-он 2-1

ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С.
-12 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 26

-1 САБЛИН Д. 20 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С.
16 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. 2-1 24 2-1

-2 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. 2-1 ГАЛЕЕВА Р.
-11 ГАЛЕЕВА Р. 2-1

-3 САГИТОВА А. 21 ГАЛЕЕВА Р.
17 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ К. 2-0 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 3

-4 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ К. 2-1 -14 ФАРРАХОВА Л. 2-1
-10 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 27

-5 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 22 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. ВИЛДАНОВ К.
18 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 2-1 25 2-1

-6 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. 2-1 ВИЛДАНОВ К.
-9 ШИЛОВ А. 2-1

-7 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 23 ВИЛДАНОВ К. ДЕБЕТЕЕВА С. 4
19 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-1

-8 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-0 -26 ГАЛЕЕВА Р.
28 ФАРРАХОВА Л. 5

-27 ФАРРАХОВА Л. 2-1

-28 ГАЛЕЕВА Р. 6

-24 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М.
29 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. 7

-25 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 2-0

-28 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. 8
-20 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

30 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
-21 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ К. 2-1 32

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 9
-22 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 2-0

31 САФИУЛЛИН Р.
-23 ШИЛОВ А. 2-1 -32 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 10

-30 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ К.
33 ШИЛОВ А. 11

-31 ШИЛОВ А. 2-1

-33 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ К. 12
-16 САБЛИН Д.

34 САБЛИН Д.
-17 САГИТОВА А. 2-0 36

ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. 13
-18 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И. 2-0

35 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ И.
-19 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0 -36 САБЛИН Д. 14

-34 САГИТОВА А.
36 САГИТОВА А. 15

-35 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0

-36 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 16
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-13
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1 НОВИКОВ М. Мамадышский р-он

1 НОВИКОВ М.
2 КОЧЕРГИНА А. Медведева И П. 2-0

3 ИВАНОВА С. Мамадышский р-он НОВИКОВ М.
2 ИВАНОВА С. 2-0

4 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.Труфанова Н.Н. 2-0

5 БАЙРАМОВА И. Сабинский р-он БАЙРАМОВА И.
3 БАЙРАМОВА И. 2-0

6 ФАТТЯХОВ Х. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

7 АСАНОВА К. Филиппов В.В. БАЙРАМОВА И.
4 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. 2-1

8 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

9 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ О. Самостоятельно

5 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. 2-0 17 место

10 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. Самостоятельно 2-0

11 ПАШАГИНА А. Алексеевский р-он АФЛЕТУНОВ И.
6 АМЕРХАНОВ Б. 2-1

12 АМЕРХАНОВ Б. Ильин Ю.А. 2-0

13 НИЗАМОВ И. Самостоятельно НИЗАМОВ И.
7 НИЗАМОВ И. 2-0

14 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ И. Труфанова Н.Н. 2-1

15 ИЮДИН А. Алексеевский р-он НИЗАМОВ И. 18 место

8 ИЮДИН А. 2-0

16 ВАХИТОВ К. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.2-0 -13 НОВИКОВ М.

-14 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. 2-1 19 место

-9 ИВАНОВА С. 20 место

ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д.
-10 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Д. 2-1

-11 АМЕРХАНОВ Б. 2-0 21 место

АМЕРХАНОВ Б.
-12 ИЮДИН А. 2-1

-17 ИВАНОВА С.           22 место

-18 ИЮДИН А. 2-1 23 место

24 место

-1 КОЧЕРГИНА А.
МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.

-2 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М. 2-0

-3 ФАТТЯХОВ Х. АСАНОВА К.
АСАНОВА К. 2-0

-4 АСАНОВА К. 2-1

-5 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ О.
СЕЛЕЗНЕВ О. 2-0 25 место

-6 ПАШАГИНА А. 2-0

-7 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ И. ВАХИТОВ К.
ВАХИТОВ К. 2-1

-8 ВАХИТОВ К. 2-0 26 место

-25 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.

-26 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ О. 2-1 27 место

-21 КОЧЕРГИНА А. 28 место

ФАТТЯХОВ Х.
-22 ФАТТЯХОВ Х. 2-0

-23 ПАШАГИНА А. 2-0 29 место

ПАШАГИНА А.
-24 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ И. 2-0

30 место

-29 КОЧЕРГИНА А.

-30 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ И. 2-0 31 место

32 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.
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IV лига
2 ФИНАЛ
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ВАХИТОВ К.
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СЕЛЕЗНЕВ О.

32
ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ И.

КОЧЕРГИНА А.

МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА М.

29

31
ФАТТЯХОВ Х.

30
ПАШАГИНА А.



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

35

4 ИЛЬЯСОВ Тамерлан Ершова Е.А. 3 36

3 МАЗУНОВ Роман Ершова Е.А. 4

2 ЖЕМКОВ Раиль Самостоятельно 6 33

1 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 5 34

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

3 финал

1 2 3 4

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

IV лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 МУХИЕВ Ильназ 27.10.2005 152 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

2 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 02.08.2008 175 б/р Ершова Е.А.

3 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 164 2 юн Сабинский р-он

4 ДЕБЕТЕЕВА Самира 17.02.2011 205 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

5 ФАРРАХОВА Лия 01.04.2010 174 б/р Андреева Е.И.

6 ГАЛЕЕВА Розалия 12.10.1990 0 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ Михаил 15.02.2005 115 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

8 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 104 б/р Ершова Е.А.

9 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Айнур 08.07.1983 152 б/р Самостоятельно

10 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис 10.10.2012 154 1 Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

11 ШИЛОВ Александр 19.09.2010 154 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

12 КАФИЯТУЛЛОВ Камиль 09.08.2007 132 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.

13 ДЖАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Ильяс 07.03.2012 167 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

14 САБЛИН Даниил 03.09.2008 162 б/р Высокогорский р-он

15 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 175 б/р Самостоятельно

16 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 129 б/р Самостоятельно

17 НИЗАМОВ Ильдус 10.05.1971 130 б/р Самостоятельно

18 БАЙРАМОВА Инзиля 20.10.2010 167 2 юн Сабинский р-он

19 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек 12.04.1964 134 б/р Самостоятельно

20 НОВИКОВ Михаил 05.01.2005 76 3 юн Мамадышский р-он

21 АМЕРХАНОВ Булат 04.06.2009 114 б/р Ильин Ю.А.

22 ЛОТФУЛЛИН Данис 18.08.2009 136 3 юн Ершова Е.А.

23 ИЮДИН Алексей 13.04.2011 160 б/р Алексеевский р-он

24 ИВАНОВА Снежанна 25.03.2009 164 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

25 АСАНОВА Ксения 23.02.2011 157 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

26 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 145 3 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

27 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Олег 12.06.1966 98 б/р Самостоятельно

28 МУХАМЕДНАЗАРОВА Майя 30.05.2007 132 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.

29 ФАТТЯХОВ Хайдар 08.02.2007 83 б/р Ершова Е.А.

30 ПАШАГИНА Анастасия 24.11.2004 141 б/р Алексеевский р-он

31 ПОМЕЛЬНИКОВ Илья 07.07.2008 88 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

32 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 136 2 юн Медведева И П.

33 ЖЕМКОВ Раиль 11.05.1991 0 б/р Самостоятельно

34 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира 04.09.2010 147 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

35 МАЗУНОВ Роман 12.05.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

36 ИЛЬЯСОВ Тамерлан 20.11.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

IV лига

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань


